
Annex 1 

 
List of Participants 

 
Name Country Organization E-mail 

Mr. James Neil 
Trainor 

Australia 
Principal Advisor 
Vessel Traffic Services 

Australian Maritime 
Safety Authority neil.trainor@amsa.gov.au 

Mr. Richard Aase Norway Senior Engineer 
Norwegian Coastal 
Administration 

richard.aase@kystverket.no 

Mr. Tang Wey Lin Singapore 
Deputy Director Port 
Systems 

Maritime and Port 
Authority of Singapore 

Tang_wey_lin@mpa.gov.s
g 

Mr. Tee Kim Chuan Singapore Senior Engineer 
Maritime and Port 
Authority of Singapore 

TEE_Kim_Chuan@mpa.go
v.sg 

Dr. Yen Kai Singapore Senior Scientist 
Institute for Infocomm 
Research 

yenkai@i2r.a-star.edu.sg 

Mr. Jorge Norberto 
Arroyo 

U.S. Program Analyst U.S. Coast Guard Jorge.Arroyo@uscg.mil 

 

Japan 
 

Name Country Organization E-mail 

Radm. Tsuguo Awai Japan 
Deputy Director 
General 

Maritime Traffic 
Department, 
Japan Coast Guard 

jcghkokugikaihatsu1-6r9i@

mlit.go.jp 

Capt. Tsutomu 
Shimura 

Japan Director 

Administration and 
Planning Division, 
Maritime Traffic 
Department,  
Japan Coast Guard 

jcgchkokugikaihatsu-4r3x@
mlit.go.jp 

Cdr. Hideki Noguchi Japan Deputy Director Same as above 

jcghkokugikaihatsu1-6r9i@

mlit.go.jp 

hideki.noguchi@gmai.com 

 

Cdr. Osamu Hattori Japan Assistant Director Same as above 
jcghkokugikaihatsu2-9s8t@

mlit.go.jp 

Lcdr. Yu Nemoto Japan Section chief Same as above 
jcghkokugikaihatsu2-9s8t@
mlit.go.jp 

Cdr.Eiichi Masuda Japan Deputy Director 

Navigation Safety 
Division, 
Maritime Traffic 
Department, 

jcghkokugikaihatsu1-6r9i@

mlit.go.jp 
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Japan Coast Guard 

Mr. Ryoji Nakanishi Japan Director Denki Kogyo Co., Ltd. 
r-nakanishi@denkikogyo.co.
jp 

Mr. Susumu 
Hosokawa 

Japan Advisor S-VANS Co., Ltd. hosokawa@s-vans.com 

Mr. Noboru 
Maruoka 

Japan Advisor 
ZENI LITE BUOY Co., 
Ltd. 

n-maruoka@zenilite.co.jp 

Mr. Toshio 
Takahashi 

Japan Advisor TOKYO KEIKI INC 
tos-takahashi@tokyo-keiki.c
o.jp 

Mr. Katsutoshi 
Ashida 

Japan Section Chief Japan Radio Co., Ltd. ashida.katsutoshi@jrc.co.jp 

Mr. Takeshi Goto Japan Section Chief 
Ryokuseisha 
Corporation 

takeshi.goto@ryokuseisha.c
om 
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